
Percents
Find each percent of change. Round your answer to the nearest tenth of a percent.

Name _____________________________ Date ___________________ 

1.  300 is increased to 1068 2.  300 is decreased to 6 
3.  210 is decreased to 105 4.  280 is increased to 504 
5.  520 is increased to 572 6.  70 is increased to 364 
7.  260 is decreased to 130 8.  374 is decreased to 187 
9.  260 is increased to 611 10.  50 is decreased to 39 
11.  420 is increased to 840 12.  100 is increased to 390 
13.  420 is decreased to 294 14.  74 is decreased to 42.18 
15.  200 is increased to 932 16.  71 is increased to 102.24 
17.  80 is decreased to 40 18.  2067 is decreased to 1839.63 
19.  10 is increased to 32 20.  120 is increased to 552 
21.  140 is decreased to 98 22.  160 is increased to 352 
23.  13 is increased to 47.32 24.  47 is decreased to 5.17 
25.  390 is increased to 780 26.  400 is increased to 1752 
27.  60 is increased to 288 28.  4048 is decreased to 2712.16 
29.  440 is decreased to 308 30.  300 is increased to 1284 
31.  80 is increased to 136 32.  176 is increased to 505.12 
33.  415 is increased to 747 34.  990 is decreased to 702.9 
35.  330 is increased to 1122 36.  280 is decreased to 56 
37.  336 is increased to 645.12 38.  50 is increased to 57 
39.  300 is increased to 1170 40.  290 is decreased to 203 

Sharon
Line

Sharon
Polygon

Sharon
Typewritten Text
Enter answers in text boxes.


	Name: 
	Date: 
	Text1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 

	Text2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 

	ResetForm: 


