

Enter answers in text boxes.

## **Percents**

## Find each percent of change. Round your answer to the nearest tenth of a percent.

1. 300 is increased to 1068	2. 300 is decreased to 6
3. 210 is decreased to 105	4. 280 is increased to 504
5. 520 is increased to 572	6. 70 is increased to 364
7. 260 is decreased to 130	8. 374 is decreased to 187
9. 260 is increased to 611	10. 50 is decreased to 39
11. 420 is increased to 840	12. 100 is increased to 390
13. 420 is decreased to 294	14. 74 is decreased to 42.18
15. 200 is increased to 932	16. 71 is increased to 102.24
17. 80 is decreased to 40	18. 2067 is decreased to 1839.63
19. 10 is increased to 32	20. 120 is increased to 552
21. 140 is decreased to 98	22. 160 is increased to 352
23. 13 is increased to 47.32	24. 47 is decreased to 5.17
25. 390 is increased to 780	26. 400 is increased to 1752
27. 60 is increased to 288	28. 4048 is decreased to 2712.16
29. 440 is decreased to 308	30. 300 is increased to 1284
31. 80 is increased to 136	32. 176 is increased to 505.12
33. 415 is increased to 747	34. 990 is decreased to 702.9
35. 330 is increased to 1122	36. 280 is decreased to 56
37. 336 is increased to 645.12	38. 50 is increased to 57
39. 300 is increased to 1170	40. 290 is decreased to 203
	·